
*FINAL*

2016 NRA National Open Sectional Match Results 

Challenge period began:  8-16-2016 

Challenge period ended:  8-30-2016 

PLEASE NOTE: 

The challenge period has concluded.  All scores are final and no further changes to the 
results are allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).  It is the 
responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results 
and to notify the Pistol Programs Specialist (Elizabeth Martin at:  bmartin@nrahq.org) of 
any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period. 

Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the 
appropriate NRA Rulebook.  Valid challenges have been addressed and are reflected 
where appropriate. 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Air Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 252016  Indoor National Championships

3 Gold Tone Medals in Lucite

PAPILLION, NE
1676National Champions 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLD

HURT, DWAINE

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM

561

553

562

3 Silver Tone Medals in Lucite

COLUMBUS, OH
1676Second Place OSU VARSITY PISTOL TEAM

SZALAJKO, ELIZABETH

ANDRIANOVA, IRINA

MCCOLLUM, ANTHONY

551

555

570

3 Bronze Tone Medals in Lucite

GLEN ROCK, NJ
16713rd Place ZERO/LAPUA

LANGE, DAVID

KANG, RICHARD

PETERSON, GARY

568

551

552

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

5 award points1st Place BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - BLUE 1592
4 award points2nd Place X-RING SHOOTERS 1124
3 award points3rd Place 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - RED 1071

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

5 award points1st Place WILL'S KINFOLK 1667
4 award points2nd Place BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - RED 1664

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

5 award points1st Place COEUR D' ALENE'S BEST 1567

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

5 award points1st Place 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - WHITE 1469
4 award points2nd Place BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - GOLD 1457

 Team Rankings by Class 25 - Total Entries

  MASTER 8 - Entries

1. 1676360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLDMA 

2. 1676OSU VARSITY PISTOL TEAMMA 

3. 1671ZERO/LAPUAMA 

4. 1592BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - BLUEMA 

5. 1124X-RING SHOOTERSMA 

6. 1071360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - REDMA 

7. 852FREDERICK CO 4-H SHOOTING ED CLUB MINI MITESMA 

8. 432FREDERICK CO 4-H SHOOTING ED CLUBMA 

  EXPERT 7 - Entries

1. 1667WILL'S KINFOLKEX 

2. 1664BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - REDEX 

3. 1642CITADEL BLUEEX 

4. 1638PHOENIX ROD & GUN  CLUBEX 

5. 1600BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - WHITEEX 

6. 1595YELLOWSTONE PISTOL TEAMEX 

7. 1593CITADEL WHITEEX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Air Pistol

  Complete Ranking - All Teams 25 - Total Entries

1. 1676360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLDMA 

2. 1676OSU VARSITY PISTOL TEAMMA 

3. 1671ZERO/LAPUAMA 

4. 1667WILL'S KINFOLKEX 

5. 1664BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - REDEX 

6. 1642CITADEL BLUEEX 

7. 1638PHOENIX ROD & GUN  CLUBEX 

8. 1600BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - WHITEEX 

9. 1595YELLOWSTONE PISTOL TEAMEX 

10. 1593CITADEL WHITEEX 

11. 1592BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - BLUEMA 

12. 1567COEUR D' ALENE'S BESTSS 

13. 1556TWIN FALLS RIFLE & PISTOLSS 

14. 1536CITADEL GOLDSS 

15. 1489UNG PISTOL TEAMSS 

16. 1469360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - WHITEMK 

17. 1457BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - GOLDMK 

18. 1409S.I.R.P.C. - BLUEMK 

19. 1353UNG PISTOL TEAMMK 

20. 1140FREDERICK CO 4-H SHOOTING ED CLUB GONIESMK 

21. 1124X-RING SHOOTERSMA 

22. 1071360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - REDMA 

23. 917URBANA UNIVERSITY SHOOTING SPORTS CLUBMK 

24. 852FREDERICK CO 4-H SHOOTING ED CLUB MINI MITESMA 

25. 432FREDERICK CO 4-H SHOOTING ED CLUBMA 

 Team Rankings by Class 25 - Total Entries

  SHARPSHOOTER 4 - Entries

1. 1567COEUR D' ALENE'S BESTSS 

2. 1556TWIN FALLS RIFLE & PISTOLSS 

3. 1536CITADEL GOLDSS 

4. 1489UNG PISTOL TEAMSS 

  MARKSMAN 6 - Entries

1. 1469360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - WHITEMK 

2. 1457BRIDGE JR. SHOOTING CLUB - GOLDMK 

3. 1409S.I.R.P.C. - BLUEMK 

4. 1353UNG PISTOL TEAMMK 

5. 1140FREDERICK CO 4-H SHOOTING ED CLUB GONIESMK 

6. 917URBANA UNIVERSITY SHOOTING SPORTS CLUBMK 


